Aggregated Health Risk-Based Capital Data
2023 Data as of 6/27/2024

Companies that have an RBC loaded on the database
Companies with action levels:
Percentage of total RBC's loaded

Company Action Level - Trend Test
Company Action Level

2023

Health RBC

1146

16

1.40%

5
4

2022

Health RBC

1143

28

2.45%

13
6

2021

Health RBC

1095

12

1.10%

15
5

2020
Health RBC

Excluding ACA
Fees

1067
15
1.41%

12
4

2020

Health RBC

1067

15

1.41%

12
4

2019
Health RBC

Excluding ACA
Fees
1,012
31

3.06%

27
14

2019

Health RBC

1,012

15

1.48%

14
3

2018

Health RBC
Excluding ACA

Fees

965

18

1.87%

13
4

2018

Health RBC

965

18

1.87%

13
4



	2023-2004

