Aggregated Health Risk-Based Capital Data 2023 Data as of 6/27/2024

	2023	2022	2021	2020 Health RBC	2020	2019 Health RBC	2019	2018 Health RBC	2018
	Health RBC	Health RBC	Health RBC	Excluding ACA Fees	Health RBC	Excluding ACA Fees	Health RBC	Excluding ACA Fees	Health RBC
Companies that have an RBC loaded on the database	1146	1143	1095	1067	1067	1,012	1,012	965	965
Companies with action levels: Percentage of total RBC's loaded	16 1.40%	28 2.45%	12 1.10%	15 1.41%	15 1.41%	31 3.06%	15 1.48%	18 1.87%	18 1.87%
Company Action Level - Trend Test Company Action Level	5 4	13 6	15 5	12 4	12 4	27 14	14 3	13 4	13 4